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East Division

TEAM
Hinzketchup
White Mambas
South Park Cows
Simmering Stew's
Rhinos

West Division

TEAM

Skye Rockets

Bar Flys

Sizzlin' Senoritas

Dennis Menaces'

Kazmanian Devils

North Division

TEAM

Money Tyme
BHT&the Destroyers
Black Sunday

Gurlz

Bocephius Bandits

South Division

TEAM

ConMen
Frogtown®
Randys Raiders
Turkey Buzzards
Fighting Irish

Total Points

TEAM

Hinzketchup
Sizzlin' Senoritas
Bar Flys

Skye Rockets
White Mambas
Kazmanian Devils
South Park Cows
Simmering Stew's
Dennis Menaces'
Rhinos

TEAM

Randys Raiders
Frogtown®
BHT&the Destroyers
ConMen

Money Tyme

Turkey Buzzards
Black Sunday

Gurlz

Bocephius Bandits
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Downstairs Conference

L T PCT PF PA
5 0 0.615 436 364
7 0 0.462 345 300
8 0 0.385 377 374
8 1 0.346 324 368
9 0 0.308 278 376
L T PCT PF PA
3 0 0.769 386 323
4 0 0.692 437 424
7 0 0.462 392 424
7 0 0.462 370 373
8 0 0.385 375 413
Upstairs Conference
L T PCT PF PA
5 1 0.577 384 332
6 0 0.538 390 373
7 0 0.462 355 367
7 1 0.423 373 411
10 O 0.231 316 409
L T PCT PF PA
3 0 0.769 384 355
4 0 0.692 470 356
3 2 0.692 424 358
6 1 0.500 374 389
10 O 0.231 321 422
Downstairs Conference
PTS
589
571
570
542
500
500
493
473
457
334

Upstairs Conference
PTS

597
585
527
526
524
511
472
444
438

CONF

DIVISION
4-0-0

DIVISION
4-0-0

DIVISION
2-2-0

DIVISION
3-1-0
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STREAK
Won 2
Won 3
Lost 1
Lost 3
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 2
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 3
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 8

STREAK
Won 2
Won 2
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 2
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Fighting Irish 425
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